Marshall County Art Guild

PO Box 1862, Lewisburg, TN 37091 www.marshallcountyartguild.com Join us on Facebook Page: Marshall County Art Guild (MCAG) 931-422-7049 marshallcountyartguild@gmail.com

ARTIST OF THE MONTH PROGRAM

WANTED: Artist to submit a brief bio & photograph (artist with work) for the ARTIST OF THE MONTH program. This program was created to promote the arts in Tennessee and is open to all Marshall County residents.

Bio Information

Name
Art Medium
Education Training
Awards
Town/State
Contact Info
Website/Facebook/Twitter

Along with any other fun facts that you'd like to share ...

The selected artist for each month will have their art displayed at the Marshall County Art Guild. The artist's work will be posted on the Guild website, facebook, newsletter and submitted with press release(s) for that month. Contact marshallcountyartguild@ gmail.com for more details.